EVENT NAME: 2019 Bowling Joint Qulifying Tournament Class 2A

EVENT LOCATION: Thunderbowl, Lewis Central

EVENT DATE: Thursday, Febrary 14, 2019

INDIVIUDAL SCORING

Andrew Chavarria (12)
Josh Chavarria (10)
Devon Moore (11)
Chandler Scott (10)
Caden Ziegler (11)
Max Schuster (10)
A.J. Schiltz (09)

Tim Lincoln (12)

Zach Hartman (10)
Brett Heirs (12)

Drake Kimmer (11)
Wyatt Green (12)

Zak Doty (12)

Dalton Van Winkle (12)
Jacob Schuster (12)

Johnathan Hemmingson (12)

Bradley Januszewski (12)
Rocky Rubink (10)

Zach McDaniel (11)
Drew Rubenking (12)
Brandon Cline (12)
Carter James (10)

Steve Johnson (10)

Andy Larkin (12)

Dalton Stoffel (9)

Holden Brown (11)
Tucker Langenberg (10)
Lofan Kruse (12)

Kaleb Danks (10)

Logan Duffy (11)
BOWLER 1 (Grade)
BOWLER 2 (Grade)
BOWLER 3 (Grade)
BOWLER 4 (Grade)
BOWLER 5 (Grade)
BOWLER 6 (Grade)
BOWLER 1 (Grade)
BOWLER 2 (Grade)

SCHOOL

Thomas Jefferson
Thomas Jefferson
Urbandale
Thomas Jefferson
Urbandale
Thomas Jefferson
Lewis Central
Lewis Central
Norwalk

Thomas Jefferson
Urbandale
Abraham Lincoln
Abraham Lincoln
Lewis Central
Thomas Jefferson
Lewis Central
Urbandale
Abraham Lincoln
Lewis Central
Urbandale

Lewis Central
Abraham Lincoln
Norwalk

Abraham Lincoln
Norwalk

Norwalk
Urbandale
Abraham Lincoln
Norwalk

Norwalk

SCHOOL 6 NAME
SCHOOL 6 NAME
SCHOOL 6 NAME
SCHOOL 6 NAME
SCHOOL 6 NAME
SCHOOL 6 NAME
SCHOOL 7 NAME
SCHOOL 7 NAME

259
206
214
231
184
213
224
213
189
167
220
195
172
165
213
202
185
189
208
193
193
166
193
148
194
154
156
147
116
131

OO OO OOoOoOo

SCORE

212
261
248
218
240
196
181
190
214
230
177
201
218
223
170
178
191
183
162
158
156
174
136
178
132
171
156
149
180
141

OO OO OOoOoOo

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL

SCORE SCORE

471
467
462
449
424
409
405
403
403
397
397
396
390
388
383
380
376
372
370
351
349
340
329
326
326
325
312
296
296
272

0
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BOWLER 3 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0

EVENT NAME: 2019 Bowling Joint Qulifying Tournament Class 2A
EVENT LOCATION: Thunderbowl, Lewis Central
EVENT DATE: Thursday, Febrary 14, 2019

INDIVIDUAL
GAME BAKER1 BAKER2 BAKER3 BAKER 4 BAKER 5 TOTAL
TEAM SCORING TOTAL SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE

Thomas Jeffferson 2193 212 186 225 178 178 3172
Lewis Central 1946 239 177 226 161 186 2935
Urbandale 2010 186 149 211 149 191 2896
Abraham Lincolm 1824 196 223 170 202 182 2797
Norwalk 1679 155 146 151 129 163 2423
SCHOOL 6 NAME 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Abraham Lincoln
Woyatt Green (12) 195 201 396
Zak Doty (12) 172 218 390
Rocky Rubink (10) 189 183 372
Carter James (10) 166 174 340
Andy Larkin (12) 148 178 326
Lofan Kruse (12) 147 149 296

TOTAL 1824
Thomas Jefferson
Andrew Chavarria (12) 259 212 471
Josh Chavarria (10) 206 261 467
Chandler Scott (10) 231 218 449
Max Schuster (10) 213 196 409
Brett Heirs (12) 167 230 397
Jacob Schuster (12) 213 170 383

TOTAL 2193
Lewis Central
A.J. Schiltz (09) 224 181 405
Tim Lincoln (12) 213 190 403

Dalton Van Winkle (12) 165 223 388



Johnathan Hemmingson (12
Zach McDaniel (11)
Brandon Cline (12)
TOTAL
Norwalk
Zach Hartman (10)
Steve Johnson (10)
Dalton Stoffel (9)
Holden Brown (11)
Kaleb Danks (10)
Logan Duffy (11)
TOTAL
Urbandale
Devon Moore (11)
Caden Ziegler (11)
Drake Kimmer (11)
Bradley Januszewski (12)
Drew Rubenking (12)
Tucker Langenberg (10)
TOTAL
SCHOOL 6 NAME
BOWLER 1 (Grade
BOWLER 2 (Grade
BOWLER 3 (Grade
BOWLER 4 (Grade
BOWLER 5 (Grade
BOWLER 6 (Grade

— — — — ~— ~—

TOTAL
SCHOOL 7 NAME
BOWLER 1 (Grade
BOWLER 2 (Grade
BOWLER 3 (Grade
BOWLER 4 (Grade
BOWLER 5 (Grade
BOWLER 6 (Grade

— — — — ~— ~—

202
208
193

189
193
194
154
116
131

214
184
220
187
193
156

O OO OoOOoOOo

O OO OoOOoOOo

178
162
156

214
136
132
171
180
141

248
240
177
191
158
172

O OO OoOOoOOo

O OO OoOOoOOo

380
370
349
1946

403
329
326
325
296
272
1679

462
424
397
376
351
312
2010
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